Transmittal 1

Premium Summary

Coverage

Corridor Property

DIC

Railroad Liability

Excess Railroad Liability

Auto

Office Property

Workers Compensation

Primary D&O

Excess D&O

Crime

Excess Crime

TOTAL

Premium

$1,087,220 + $36,000 TRIA

$315,250

$137,235

$54,894

$2,052

$5,761

$7,461

$55,213

$12,164

$11,218

$5,609

$1,694,077 plus $36,000 TRIA
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