Coverage	Premium
Corridor Property	\$1,087,220 + \$36,000 TRIA
DIC	\$315,250
Railroad Liability	\$137,235
Excess Railroad Liability	\$54,894
Auto	\$2,052
Office Property	\$5,761
Workers Compensation	\$7,461
Primary D&O	\$55,213
Excess D&O	\$12,164
Crime	\$11,218
Excess Crime	\$5,609
TOTAL	\$1,694,077 plus \$36,000 TRIA